

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1		
LINCOLN TOWNSHIP RIDGE ROAD HMA OVERLAY						P	Bid 2021-024	
RECORD OF BIDS						03/26/21		
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		RIETH RILEY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,858.00	\$1,858.00
194	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$6.00	\$1,164.00	\$29.00	\$5,626.00	\$14.00	\$2,716.00
30	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$27.00	\$810.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$52.00	\$1,560.00
300	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$27.00	\$8,100.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$26.00	\$7,800.00
21	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$320.00	\$6,720.00	\$351.00	\$7,371.00
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 2	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$447.00	\$447.00
1,400	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$6.00	\$8,400.00	\$5.20	\$7,280.00	\$7.00	\$9,800.00
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$142.00	\$2,840.00	\$189.00	\$3,780.00
1,500	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$61.03	\$91,545.00	\$57.10	\$85,650.00	\$77.15	\$115,725.00
150	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$61.03	\$9,154.50	\$70.80	\$10,620.00	\$153.00	\$22,950.00
25	FT	CURB SLOPED, HMA	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$125.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.10	\$110.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$324.00	\$648.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.10	\$2.20
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,053.00	\$5,053.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.25	\$650.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.11	\$22.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,090.00	\$1,090.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,537.00	\$4,537.00
1	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$104.00	\$104.00
1	EA	WATER SHUTOFF, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$104.00	\$104.00
TOTAL			\$132,813.50		\$148,665.00		\$186,562.20	